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1996HX Base Yr

4803 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,437 67.4659 75.56 259,700 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 3359

BAS 1,982 100 1,982 97,344

FOP 18 30 5 246

FUS 1,377 100 1,377 67,630

UOP 30 20 6 294

UOP 132 20 26 1,277

UOP 205 20 41 2,014

3,744 3,437 168,805

BAS= W17 S4 W26 UOP= W11 S12 E11 N12$ S12 W11 S24 UOP= S5 E41
N5 W41$ E42 S10 E3 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E3 N50$ PTR=N30
FUS= N34 W17 N12 W26 S12 E5 S24 UOP= S3 E10 N3 W10$ E10 S3
E11 N3 E5 S10 E12$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,000

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 14,000.00 21,000.00 10,500


